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Einzelwertung 1. Bundesliga Herren - Saison 2014 /2015

Name

Dirk Sperling
Kai Ludorf
André Franke

Boris Kdlpin
Roger Dieckmann
Alexander Eggers
Marc Stender
Jens Kohlenberg
Michael Heerklof3
Ralf Schmidt
Andreas Kammann
Alexander Wolski
André Krause
Robert Neumann
Frank Wilke

Sven Willlner
Norbert Witzel
Tobias Kirchhoff
Rainer Hebisch
Reinhard Dallmann
Jan Stender

Dag Maibaum
Manfred Dill
Christian Spyra
Falko Wachholz
Daniel Neumann
Patrick Schneider
Hans Fulczynski
Stefan Prentkowski
Sebastian Krause
Jorg Vogelmann
Michael Hanke
Sven Wiesener
Dietmar Stoof

Utz Strehmel
Torsten Hochmann
Oliver Kovacevic
Arnim Barckholtz
Steffen Ast

Rene Richter
Bert Maashofer
Michael Lotze
Jens Pfeiffer

Dirk Strese

Jorn Kemming
Steffen Mathia
Andreas Seidel
Rainer Pagels
Jochen Kahlert
Peter Kowal

E / Rick

Klub

SV 90 Fehrbellin
SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
SG Union Oberschoneweide |

LTS Bremerhaven

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
LTS Bremerhaven

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

VL Stade von 1850

KV Hansa Stralsund

SV 90 Fehrbellin

SG Union Oberschdneweide |
KSK Rivalen Hannover

SVL Seedorf 1919

KSK Rivalen Hannover

SVL Seedorf 1919

KSK Rivalen Hannover
KSV Halstenbek

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin
KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
VL Stade von 1850

KV Hansa Stralsund

KSK Rivalen Hannover

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

SG Union Oberschdneweide |
LTS Bremerhaven

SVL Seedorf 1919

KSV Halstenbek

SV 90 Fehrbellin

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
KSK Rivalen Hannover

SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen
SV 90 Fehrbellin

KSV Halstenbek

KV Hansa Stralsund

KSV Halstenbek

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein

SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen
SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

VfL Stade von 1850

KSK Rivalen Hannover

LTS Bremerhaven

SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen
SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin
KSV Halstenbek

SVL Seedorf 1919

KSV Halstenbek

SG Union Oberschdneweide |

Punkte

170,0
169,0
157,0

147,0
142,0
140,0
139,0
138,0
135,0
133,0
133,0
132,0
129,0
128,0
128,0
128,0
128,0
124,0
120,0
119,0
118,0
116,0
111,0
111,0
110,0
108,0
107,0
106,0
105,5
104,0
104,0
103,0
102,0
101,5
100,0
99,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
95,5
95,0
94,0
92,0
92,0
92,0
92,0
89,0
88,0
87,5
85,0

Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 08.02.2015

Spiele

16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
16
13
14
16
14
16
13
16
11
13
15
15
11
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
15
14

@ Pkt.

10,6
10,6
9,8

9,2
8,9
8,8
8,7
8,6
8,4
111
8,3
8,3
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,8
7,5
8,5
7,4
7,3
6,9
6,9
6,9
6,8
6,7
7,6
6,6
8,0
7,4
6,4
7,3
6,3
7,7
6,2
8,8
7,5
6,5
6,4
8,6
59
6,1
5,8
5,8
5,8
59
55
5,8
6,1



Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 08.02.2015

Einzelwertung 1. Bundesliga Herren - Saison 2014 /2015

Platz Name E / Rick Klub Punkte Spiele @ Pkt.
51. Andreas Huth SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen 85,0 15 5,7
52. Matthias Bernotat KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 85,0 16 53
53. Heinz Dieter Menkens LTS Bremerhaven 83,0 16 5,2
54. Torsten Schwarz SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen 82,0 13 6,3
55. Ralf Boldt VfL Stade von 1850 80,0 13 6,2
56. Benjamin Minchow SV 90 Fehrbellin 80,0 16 50
57. Nico Witter SV 90 Fehrbellin 77,0 16 4.8
58. Klaus Wermann SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen 74,5 15 50
59. Bernd Heidtmann VL Stade von 1850 72,0 15 4.8
60. Frank Lier SG Union Oberschdneweide | 72,0 16 4,5
61. Joachim Rasch KV Hansa Stralsund 69,5 10 7,0
62. Harry Wilke SVL Seedorf 1919 69,0 11 6,3
63. Christian Ziems KV Hansa Stralsund 68,0 16 4,3
64. Andreas Hampe SG Union Oberschdneweide | 66,0 16 4,1
65. Eckhard Johnke SVL Seedorf 1919 60,0 11 55
66. Nils Wieske KSK Oldenburg/Holstein 54,0 12 4,5
67. Tobias Oergel KV Hansa Stralsund 53,0 8 6,6
68. Axel Manteufel KSK Oldenburg/Holstein 49,0 13 3,8
69. Klaus Wendelken LTS Bremerhaven 48,0 11 4,4
70. Tino Brinkmann SVL Seedorf 1919 46,5 9 5,2
71. Rene Koop KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 45,0 12 3,8
72. Thorsten Linkenbach VfL Stade von 1850 33,0 8 4,1
73. Ronald Kagelmann VfL Stade von 1850 30,0 11 2,7
74. Sascha Brinks SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 29,0 10 2,9
75. Henrik Kiehn KSK Oldenburg/Holstein 26,5 11 2,4
76. Jan Kunstler SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 25,5 8 3,2
77. Florian Meier KV Hansa Stralsund 22,5 10 2,3
78. Olaf Hebisch KSV Halstenbek 22,0 7 3,1
79. Klaus Zaluski SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen 20,5 6 3,4
80. Torsten Walter VfL Stade von 1850 16,0 5 3,2
81. Stephan Wolfgram SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen 14,0 2 7,0
82. Thorsten Bétje KSV Halstenbek 14,0 6 2,3
83. Jens Béttcher LTS Bremerhaven 13,5 7 1,9
84. Sebastian R6nning SVL Seedorf 1919 11,5 2 5,8
85. Jurgen Reimann SVL Seedorf 1919 11,0 2 55
86. Rolf Meiritz VfL Stade von 1850 9,0 2 4,5
87. Michael Peuser KV Hansa Stralsund 8,0 6 1,3
88. Hans-Henning Schirer KSK Oldenburg/Holstein 45 2 2,3
89. Andreas Kriiger SG Union Oberschdneweide | 3,0 2 15
90. Ulf Nagel KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 3,0 3 1,0
91. Ralf Burmester KSV Halstenbek 2,0 1 2,0
92. Rainer von Bargen VL Stade von 1850 2,0 1 2,0
93. Frank Fuchsa KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 2,0 2 1,0
94. Markus Ringenberg SV 90 Fehrbellin 15 2 0,8
95. Marco Koch SV 90 Fehrbellin 15 2 0,8
96. Kurt Wilke SVL Seedorf 1919 1,0 1 1,0
97. Manfred Groll KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 1,0 1 1,0
98. Torsten Stahlberg SV Blau-Weil3 Stavenhagen 1,0 1 1,0
99. Kai Harders VL Stade von 1850 1,0 1 1,0
100. Holger Lilkendey LTS Bremerhaven 0,5 1 0,5
101. Andreas Schubert SV 90 Fehrbellin 0,5 1 0,5
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Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Nord-West - Saison 2014 /2015

Name

Carsten Bryde
Frank Gerken
Marco Hebisch

Carsten Dirks

Jorg Storsberg
Hans-Peter Buschbeck
Stephan Zipkat
Malte Buschbeck
Uwe Hansen

Go6tz Wohlgemuth
Ingo Nowak

Peter Kleine-Kolker
Ditmar Knoérenschild
Hans-Peter May
Marc Berger

Peter Gral3hoff
Lothar Deutscher
Wolfgang Knop
Thomas Pieper
Christian Knoblauch
Hendrik Haack
Hermann Thiesen
Thorsten Lutzow
Torsten Moller

Kai Heinemann
Uwe Gottschalk
Martin Brantzke
Nico Rasch

Kai Holscher

Axel Maalf3

Holger Haase

Kai Petersen
Jirgen Béttcher
Heinz Rybka
Holger Kleindick
Swen Kalweit
Daniel Reimers
Hartmut Kasimir
Torsten Heine

Kai Christensen
Joachim Kott

Heiko Blank

Sven Hendrik Pewe
Dennis Krol

Mervyn McCreight
Sonke Neumann
Michael Lith

Axel Villbrandt
Wolfgang Sund
Martin Schnitker
Andreas Carstensen

E / Rick

Klub

SKV Bergedorf

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumuinster

Komba-Holstein Pinneberg

Sportfreunde Husum

KSG Cuxhaven

KSG Cuxhaven

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KSG Cuxhaven

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
VSK Stormarn

Verein Itzehoer Sport Kegler
SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
KC Springe 52

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
SKV Bergedorf

Verein Itzehoer Sport Kegler
KC Springe 52

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

SG Harburg

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
VSK Stormarn

VSK Stormarn

KSG Cuxhaven

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
KC Springe 52

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

SG Harburg

VSK Stormarn

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KC Stortebeker Bremen
Sportfreunde Husum

SKV Bergedorf

KC Stortebeker Bremen

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
SG Harburg

Sportfreunde Husum

SKV Bergedorf

KC Stortebeker Bremen
Verein Itzehoer Sport Kegler
KC Stortebeker Bremen
Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
KSG Cuxhaven

SKV Bergedorf

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumunster
KC Stortebeker Bremen
Sportfreunde Husum

Punkte

169,0
165,0
159,0

154,0
154,0
150,0
147,0
146,0
142,0
141,0
131,0
129,0
127,0
126,0
124,0
124,0
123,0
123,0
123,0
121,0
120,0
117,5
116,0
116,0
115,0
113,0
109,0
109,0
108,0
107,0
103,0
101,0
101,0
100,0
99,0
98,5
95,0
94,0
93,5
88,0
87,0
86,5
86,0
82,0
79,0
73,5
73,0
73,0
72,0
69,0
66,0

Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 08.02.2015

Spiele

16
16
16

15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
15
14
12
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
15
14
13
14
7
14
14
15
16
14
12
13

@ Pkt.

10,6
10,3
9,9

10,3
9,6
9,4
9,2
9,1
8,9
8,8
8,2
8,1
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,5
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,2
7,1
6,8
6,8
7,7
7,1
7,4
8,4
7,8
7,1
7,1
6,6
6,3
59
5,8
5,9
6,2
6,7
6,1

11,7
5,6
5,3
4,9
4,6
51
5,8
51



Platz

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Nord-West - Saison 2014 /2015

Name

Jan-Hendrik Hebisch

Jannik Haack
Florian Beckdorf
Frank Bottjer
Stefan May
Peter Voigt
Manfred Thoden
Thomas Wiese
Gunnar Maronde
Sonke Brauer

Hans-Joachim Hupe
Hans-Werner Krumpe

Mark Hupe

Mike Kriiger
Heiko Titze

Detlef Haupt
Michel Carpenedo
Uve Bartsch
Werner Blédorn
Andreas Rohde
Manfred Gfattinger
Dirk Herre

Florian Graitz
Fabian Rasch
Ingo Behrens

Nils Stehmeier
Jan Grabowski
Thomas Bastian
Yalcin Tuna
Karl-Uwe Larsen
Horst Neumann
Manfred Broer
Ridiger Molzahn
Matthias Wewer
Martin Siling
Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Lukas Weber

Nils Liders

Bernd Klopper
Volker Schitt
Stefan Baumann
Robert Koéhn

Marc Andre Siiling
Tim Ludwig

Uwe Drochner
Jonas Klépper
Nils Spatz
Andreas Hoh
Tobias Rohde
Uwe Bode
Thorsten Schulz
Thomas Quitschau

E / Rick

Klub

Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
SG Harburg

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
Verein Itzehoer Sport Kegler
KC Stortebeker Bremen
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
Sportfreunde Husum
Sportfreunde Husum

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
KC Springe 52

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
SKV Bergedorf

KC Springe 52

KC Stortebeker Bremen

KC Springe 52

KC Springe 52

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
SG Harburg

VSK Stormarn

KSG Cuxhaven

SG Harburg

KC Stortebeker Bremen

KC Stortebeker Bremen
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
SKV Bergedorf

KSG Cuxhaven
Sportfreunde Husum

SG Harburg

VSK Stormarn

Sportfreunde Husum

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
VSK Stormarn

KC Springe 52

VSK Stormarn

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
VSK Stormarn

SKV Bergedorf

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
SKV Bergedorf

VSK Stormarn

Sportfreunde Husum

KC Springe 52

VSK Stormarn

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
SG Harburg

SG Oldenburg / Oldenburg
KC Stortebeker Bremen
KSG Cuxhaven

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster

Punkte

65,5
63,0
63,0
63,0
60,0
58,5
57,0
56,0
55,5
53,0
53,0
53,0
53,0
52,5
52,0
51,0
49,5
47,5
45,5
42,5
42,0
38,0
35,5
35,5
35,0
34,0
32,0
315
31,0
30,5
30,0
28,5
28,0
26,0
22,5
22,0
19,0
18,5
16,0
15,5
15,5
13,0
11,5
9,0
8,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,5

Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 08.02.2015

Spiele @ Pkt.
14 4,7
12 53
14 4,5
15 4,2
14 4,3
16 3,7
8 7,1
14 4,0
12 4,6
6 8,8
7 7,6
8 6,6
13 4,1
11 4,8
6 8,7
13 3,9
11 4,5
10 4,8
10 4,6
8 53
13 3,2
10 3,8
12 3,0
12 3,0
11 3,2
6 5,7
6 53
11 29
11 2,8
8 3,8
10 3,0
9 3,2
6 4,7
7 3,7
6 3,8
4 55
7 2,7
5 3,7
2 8,0
3 5,2
10 1,6
3 4,3
5 2,3
4 2,3
5 1,6
1 4,0
2 2,0
2 15
1 2,0
1 2,0
1 1,0
1 0,5
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Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Stid-Ost - Saison 2014 /2015

Name

Matthias Mohr
Gerhard Omak
Stefan Peplau

Matthias Hubner
Horst Blan

Nico Heinzgen
Marcel Gleffe
Jochen Neubauer
Timo Koch

Marko Friedrich
Sebastian Rudolphf
Sebastian Schmidt
Klaus Borsch
Karsten Soisson
Raphael Kukla
Matthias Scheel
Norbert Gattner
Steffen Koch
Holger Trojahn
Detlef Schulze
Burkhard Thiede
Marc Si3milch
Rudiger Tlcksen
Stefan Dombrowski
Alf Schernikau
Robert Marten
Christian Kénig
Thomas Protz
Rainer Brose
Christian Schwarz
Dominik Ring
Stephan Kleinhenz
Heiko Schmidt
Thomas Gabrysch
Marcus Heincke
Christian Rosga
Jens Zilm

Torsten Wagner
Lars Boller
Andreas Schape
Stephan Lazarus
Benjamin Rudolphf
Holger Gurlich
Dirk Wege

Oliver Angerstein
Bernd Erdmann
Lutz Kriger
Matthias Metzdorf
Steffen Hill

Sven Kujath
Dietmar Grabow
Carlo Thiede
Matthias Lahne

E / Ruck

Klub

VKC / FE 27 Spandau
Hertha BSC Berlin

SG Union Oberschéneweide I

TuS Lubeck von 1893
KSC llsenburg

BBC 1991 Neuruppin
KSC llsenburg

SV Binde

Hertha BSC Berlin

ESV Lok Seddin

NKC 72 Berlin

SG EBT Berlin 1952
Stendaler KC
Stendaler KC

ESV Lok Seddin

NKC 72 Berlin

Hertha BSC Berlin
NKC 72 Berlin

TuS Libeck von 1893
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
SV Binde

Hertha BSC Berlin

TuS Lubeck von 1893
SV Binde

SV Binde

SG Union Oberschéneweide |l
KSC llsenburg

BBC 1991 Neuruppin
Stendaler KC

VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SG Union Oberschéneweide |l
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
BBC 1991 Neuruppin
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
ESV Lok Seddin

BBC 1991 Neuruppin
ESV Lok Seddin

TuS Lubeck von 1893
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
Hertha BSC Berlin
NKC 72 Berlin

SG EBT Berlin 1952
NKC 72 Berlin

KSC llsenburg

VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SV Binde

KSC llsenburg
Stendaler KC

SG EBT Berlin 1952
Stendaler KC

SV Binde

SG Union Oberschéneweide |l

Punkte

163,0
156,0
156,0

139,5
139,0
135,0
131,0
131,0
130,0
129,0
124,0
123,0
123,0
123,0
123,0
122,0
122,0
121,0
120,0
120,0
120,0
119,5
119,0
118,0
118,0
118,0
117,0
116,0
115,0
110,0
108,0
106,5
106,0
106,0
103,0
102,0
102,0
101,0
101,0
101,0
99,0
98,0
95,0
93,0
93,0
93,0
91,0
88,0
85,0
83,5
81,0
79,0
79,0

Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 08.02.2015

Spiele

16
16
16

16
14
16
15
16
16
16
16
14
16
16
16
15
16
14
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
12
15
15
16
16
16
12
16
16
16
16
16
13
16
14
14
16
14
9
12
15
14
14
16

@ Pkt.

10,2
9,8
9,8

8,7
9,9
8,4
8,7
8,2
8,1
8,1
7,8
8,8
7,7
7,7
7,7
8,1
7,6
8,6
10,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,3
7,3
8,2
9,2
7,2
7,1
6,6
6,6
6,4
8,5
6,4
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,2
7,5
59
6,6
6,6
5,8
6,5
9,8
7,1
5,6
5,8
5,6
4,9



Platz

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Stid-Ost - Saison 2014 /2015

Name

Uwe Taubenheim
Mike Cassube
Sven-Gunnar Heincke
Norman Lorenz
Torsten Garrasch
Jorg Glode

Rene Lewin
Thomas Bartel
Volker Ludwig
Karsten Lange
Manfred Blithner
Marcel Borsch
Gerald Fruntke
Markus Zielke
Michael Vol
Torsten Neumann
Thomas Pietsch
Bernd Klatt

Axel Fischer
Adrian Imm

Ronny Apitz
Michael Gerkhardt
Thomas Miiller
Wolfgang Behrens
Horst Henning
Detlef Manthei
Thomas Gollanek
Axel Wolter

Frank Schubert
Manfred Kruk
Martin Bollmann
Michael Heick
Richard Albrecht
Fabian Langer
Karsten Prekau
Nils Bubotz

Tim Hibner
Thomas Zimmermann
Wolfgang Freyhoff
Siegfried Bock
Frank Pabst
Holger Schneevoigt
Pascal Apitz

Hans Schmidt
Gerd Schachtrupp
Stefan Gortner
Sascha Wichmann
Lothar Gade
Walter Boller
Wolfram Albrecht
Karsten Rosenberg
Steffen Lorenz
Sven Walz
Wilfried Kiihn

Klub

Hertha BSC Berlin

SG Union Oberschéneweide |l
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
ESV Lok Seddin

SG EBT Berlin 1952
NKC 72 Berlin

ESV Lok Seddin

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
KSC llsenburg

SG EBT Berlin 1952
SG EBT Berlin 1952
Stendaler KC

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
TuS Lubeck von 1893
TuS Libeck von 1893
BBC 1991 Neuruppin
NKC 72 Berlin

BBC 1991 Neuruppin
BBC 1991 Neuruppin
KSC llsenburg

VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SG Union Oberschéneweide |l
SG Union Oberschéneweide I
SV Binde

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SG EBT Berlin 1952
BBC 1991 Neuruppin
SG EBT Berlin 1952
Stendaler KC

KSC llsenburg

TuS Lubeck von 1893
SV Binde

KSC llsenburg

NKC 72 Berlin

TuS Lubeck von 1893
TuS Lubeck von 1893
Stendaler KC

ESV Lok Seddin

TuS Lubeck von 1893
BBC 1991 Neuruppin
KSC llsenburg

VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
Stendaler KC

SG Union Oberschéneweide |l
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
Stendaler KC

TuS Lubeck von 1893
SV Binde

BBC 1991 Neuruppin
ESV Lok Seddin

ESV Lok Seddin
Hertha BSC Berlin

Punkte

78,0
76,5
75,5
75,0
73,5
72,0
69,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
59,5
59,0
57,5
57,0
54,0
49,0
43,0
39,0
39,0
36,0
34,5
33,5
31,0
19,0
16,0
15,5
14,5
12,0
11,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
55
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 08.02.2015

Spiele @ Pkt.
16 4,9
14 55
13 5,8
16 4.7
14 5,3
13 55
16 4,3
12 53
12 5,3
13 4,8
13 4,6
16 3,7
14 41
14 4,1
10 5,4
14 3,5
11 3,9
7 5,6
7 5,6
7 51
13 2,7
11 3,0
10 31
2 9,5
9 1,8
8 1,9
9 1,6
2 6,0
6 1,8
2 5,0
5 1,8
5 1,8
1 7,0
1 7,0
1 6,0
1 6,0
3 1,8
2 25
2 2,5
2 25
2 2,0
3 1,3
3 1,2
2 1,5
2 15
1 2,0
1 2,0
2 1,0
2 1,0
1 1,0
1 1,0
1 1,0
1 1,0
1 0,5



